
Rang
Dos.

Nom Prénom
Points

Neuf.
Tps

Libin
Tps

S-H.
Tps

Bertix
Tps

Vielsalm
Tps

Bievre
Tps

Leglise
Tps

Tenne.
Tps

5KM

Homme
1

43
VANDENREYKEN Wouter

60
20:05

10
23:06
15

25:00
15

20:56
15

21:48
15

22:54
15

24:30
15

2
47

GERARD Francois
56

18:04
15

24:44
13

17:24
15

24:28
13

3
46

DAEMS Johan
46

21:04
8

27:25
10

24:26
13

23:52
10

26:47
8

26:25
13

6
74

GÉRARD Michaël
14

27:41
0

30:05
0

30:26
5

28:22
8

33:50
0

31:29
1

13
82

WÉRY Nicolas
9

30:02
0

36:54
0

40:06
3

29:37
6

Général CLBE 2025
Classement Général 
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